REALTORS® RISEU

The Newport Beach Association of REALTORS[®] and its members recognize the significance of the Fair Housing Act and reconfirm their commitment to upholding fair housing laws as well as their commitment to offering equal professional service to ALL in their search for real property.

If you are a homeowner or want to be a resident of Costa Mesa or Newport Beach you should be represented by a REALTOR[®] member of the local board. For a current Member Directory and a list of events, visit <u>www.nbaor.com</u>.

The Newport Beach Association of REALTORS[®] proudly serves the communities of Costa Mesa and Newport Beach.





